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2018 Walnut Ridge Football Schedule 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
August 23  Thursday @ Mifflin     7:00pm 
August 31  Friday  @ Watkins Memorial   7:00pm 
September 7 Friday  @ Beechcroft    7:00pm 
September 14 Friday  @ West     7:00pm 
September 21 Friday  EASTMOOR     7:00pm 
September 28 Friday  @ Briggs     7:00pm 
October 5  Friday  @ Africentric    7:00pm 
October 12  Friday  SOUTH (Homecoming)   7:00pm 
October 19  Friday  MARION FRANKLIN (Senior Night) 7:00pm 
October 26  Friday  @ Independence    7:00pm 
 
 
 


